


MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

ƑĹƏƏ���҃�ƑĹƓƔ��

HIP HOP 1

Ґ���"�Ɣ�҃�ƕґ

NADER

ƑĹƓƔ���҃�ƒĹƒƏ��

HIP HOP 2

Ґ���"�Ѷ�҃�ƐƏґ

NADER

3:00PM

ƒĹƏƏ���҃�ƒĹƒƏ��

MUMMY & ME

Ґ���"�Ƒ�҃�ƒ�)ņ��!��$ґ

MILA

ƒĹƒƏ���҃�ƓĹƏƏ��

	������!����ņ�

Ґ���"�ƒ�҃�Ɠґ

MILA

ƒĹƒƏ���҃�ƓĹƒƏ��

HIP HOP 3

Ґ���"�ƐƐƳґ

NADER

ƓĹƏƏ��

ƓĹƏƏ���҃�ƓĹƓƔ��

	������!����ņ	

Ґ���"�Ɣ�҃�ѵґ

MILA

ƔĹƏƏ��

ƔĹƏƏ���҃�ѵĹƏƏ��

CONTEMPORARY 3

Ґ���"�ƐƐƳґ

MILA






